## L18000101904

(Req	uestor's Name	)
(Ādd	ress)	
(Àdd	ress)	
(Ĉity	/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	nme)
(Doc	ument Number	r)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	Office Use O	nly



08/25/21--01017--014 ++150.00



SC.

٦,		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co			
Vanlong I SUBJECT:			
30 DJEC1.	Name of Lim	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles e	d'Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for tiling.	
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Ving Zhang		
		Name of Person	
	Vanlong Realty IIc		
		Firm Company	
	5168 W Colonial Dr		
		Address	
	Orlando, FL, 32808		
		City/State and Zip Code	····
	info@kylin.com		
har further information	concerning this matter, please e	to be used for future annual report notifies	auon }
Ying Zhang	ernering maximum house -	+ 4072718262	
	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime 1	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for			
S25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enviased)
Mailing Addr		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sect	MAR 25
Registratior Division of	Corporations	Registration Secti Division of Corpo	
P.O. Box 63	327	The Centre of Tal	llahassee 🔶 🐥
Tallahassee	, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL 3	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

Vanlong Realty llc	
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited L	iny as it now appears on our records.) Liability ( ompany)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L18000101804</u>	were filed on 04/23/2018 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	<u>ility company here</u> :
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
	······································
Enter new mailing address. if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:				
	Enter Flori	da street address		
		, Florida		
	City		Zip Code	(?)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	Agent:	-	2021	
				· 7

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. <u>ڊ</u>

If Changing Registered Ageni, Signature of New Registered Ageni

52

۹.

1. If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person being added</u> or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

. -

.

AMBR =	Authorized	Member
--------	------------	--------

.

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Jay Wells	5168 W COLONIAL DRIVEORLANDO, FL 32808	🖸 Add
			ERemove
			🖂 Change
MGR	JULIUS ANTHONY MELENDEZ	1203 FEORIDA AVE ST CLOUD FL 34769	🗐 Add
			URemove
			🗆 Change
			[_]Add
		,	[]Remove
			⊡Change
	<u> </u>		🗆 Add
			[]Remove
			⊡Change
	·····		
		: 	
	<u></u>	· · 	₽ _Ū∿\dd ~♡
			[]Remove
			🗆 Change

		•			
٠					

.

.

.

.

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

. . . \_

. ....

						·		
						-		
		,						<u> </u>
			<u> </u>			- · · ·		
		·						
			<u> </u>					
							·	
						<u> </u>		
			<u> </u>					
·					=			
Affective date, if	other than the data listed, the date must be	ite of filing:	the prive to date :	e filing or pror	op) thun 90 days aff	tional) or filing y Pr	insurant to	605 020
<b>Sote:</b> If the date is	nserted in this block	c does not meet th	te applicable sta	tutory iiling re	quirements, t	his date wi	li not be	listed a
locument's effect	ve date on the Depa	artment of State's	records.				2021	
							21	
record specifies :	delayed effective d	ate, hut not an eff	fective time, at	12-01 a.m. on	the earlier of	(b) The <b>9</b>		fier th
d is filed.		•	•				25	-
						-		17
Yatud.							$\boldsymbol{\Sigma}$	111
		·	·				<u>ب</u>	$\mathbf{O}$
yin	g zhang						52	
0.0	<u> </u>	gnature of a membe	r or author ed r		a member			-
	.719	5	a or antiouxed is	presentative of	a memor			

Typed or printed name of signee